
151 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 673 0 0 3 227
152 TRICON Garage 11 623 -50 50 5 316
153 ThorSport Racing 98 538 -135 85 1 105
154 Rev Racing 2 537 -136 1 2 111
155 Spire Motorsports 7 478 -195 59 2 05
156 Spire Motorsports 71 467 -206 11 1 50
157 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 18 460 -213 7 0 22
158 CR7 Motorsports 9 454 -219 6 0 00
159 Niece Motorsports 45 438 -235 16 1 22
1510 TRICON Garage 17 425 -248 13 0 00
1511 ThorSport Racing 99 399 -274 26 0 00
1512 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 91 386 -287 13 0 01
1513 TRICON Garage 15 382 -291 4 0 11
1514 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 43 377 -296 5 0 00
1515 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 366 -307 11 0 00
1516 ThorSport Racing 88 339 -334 27 0 00
1517 Spire Motorsports 77 338 -335 1 0 00
1518 TRICON Garage 1 322 -351 16 0 00
1519 TRICON Garage 5 311 -362 11 0 00
1520 Front Row Motorsports 38 307 -366 4 0 00
1521 ThorSport Racing 13 300 -373 7 0 00
1522 Niece Motorsports 41 273 -400 27 0 00
1523 Rackley W.A.R. 25 268 -405 5 0 00
1524 Bret Holmes Racing 32 258 -415 10 0 00
1525 Niece Motorsports 42 248 -425 10 0 00
1526 Hill Motorsports 56 245 -428 3 0 00
1327 ThorSport Racing 66 231 -442 14 0 00
1528 Young's Motorsports 02 196 -477 35 0 00
1529 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 185 -488 11 0 00
1530 Freedom Racing Enterprises 76 167 -506 18 0 00
1531 Reaume Brothers Racing 22 147 -526 20 0 00
732 Henderson Motorsports 75 139 -534 8 0 00

1533 Young's Motorsports 146 136 -537 3 0 00
634 Floridian Motorsports 121 37 -636 99 0 00
435 Roper Racing 04 36 -637 1 0 00
336 FDNY Racing 28 31 -642 5 0 00
237 Rackley W.A.R. 26 28 -645 3 0 00
538 Young's Motorsports 20 25 -648 3 0 00
539 Terry Carroll Motorsports 90 15 -658 10 0 00
240 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 14 -659 1 0 00
141 CR7 Motorsports 97 14 -659 0 0 00
142 Young's Motorsports 12 11 -662 3 0 00
143 Niece Motorsports 44 8 -665 3 0 00
344 Reaume Brothers Racing 27 8 -665 0 0 00
345 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 5 -668 3 0 00
246 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 3 -670 2 0 00
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147 Motorsports Business
Management

67 2 -671 1 0 00

148 GK Racing 95 0 -673 2 0 00
149 Ryan Huff Motorsports 136 0 -673 0 0 00
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